eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
• Material: Thermoplastic resin with
polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
• Locknuts Included
• Ingress protection: IP65
• 2 Part Fitting (Body & Shell)
PVC Glands
Specifications and Dimensions
Part No Size Colour Thread Size Pack Size
ERSPVC16G 16mm Black M16 x 1.5mm 10
ERSPVC20G 20mm Black M20 x 1.5mm 10
ERSPVC25G 25mm Black M25 x 1.5mm 10
ERSPVC32G 32mm Black M32 x 1.5mm 10
ERSPVC40G 40mm Black M40 x 1.5mm 10
ERSPVC50G 50mm Black M50 x 1.5mm 10
ERSPVC63G 63mm Black M63 x 1.5mm 10